
Sat., March 4, 4 p.m. Joanne Acinger Vancas & Michael Acinger

Sun., March 5, 8 a.m. Jenna Trull & (NS) Lilly Breuer

Sun., March 5, 10:30 a.m. Emma Coit & (NS) Collin Coit

Sat., March 11, 4 p.m. Rebekah Martin & (NS) Savannah Dlugopolski

Sun., March 12, 8 a.m. Repp Braun & Ally Rawlings

Sun., March 12, 10:30 a.m. Brianna Pollard & Madison Foley

Sat., March 18, 4 p.m. Mac Thompson & (NS) Cheyenne Dlugopolski

Sun., March 19, 8 a.m. Calvin Haverkamp & Emma Rawlings

Sun., March 19, 10:30 a.m. Lucy Somers & Mark Mast

Sat., March 25, 4 p.m. Jarrett Breuer & (NS) Lucy Graveman

Sun., March 26, 8 a.m. Sierra Staatz & Daniel Dorsey

Sun., March 26, 10:30 a.m. Youth Group/RE Mass

Sat., April 1, 4 p.m. Rebekah Martin & (NS) Cheyenne Dlugopolski

Sun., April 2, 8 a.m. Ally Rawlings & (NS) Lilly Breuer

Sun., April 2, 10:30 a.m. Tucker & Adam Isaacs

Sat., April 8, 4 p.m. Michael Acinger & Joanne Acinger Vancas

Sun., April 9, 8 a.m. Daniel Dorsey & Repp Braun

Sun., April 9, 10:30 a.m. Ethan Welsh & (NS) Collin Coit

*Saturday Mass time changes back to 5 p.m. since this is the week after Easter*

Sat., April 22, 5 p.m. Bill & Elizabeth Graveman

Sun., April 23, 8 a.m. Emma Rawlings & Charlie Thompson

Sun., April 23, 10:30 a.m. Youth Group/RE Mass

Sat., April 29, 5 p.m. Mac Thompson & (NS) Savannah Dlugopolski

Sun., April 30, 8 a.m. Calvin Haverkamp & J.D. Rousselo

Sun., April 30, 10:30 a.m. Dylan Deters & Emma Coit

Sun., April 30, 12:30 p.m. Jarrett & (NS) Lilly Breuer

SERVERS - March & April 2017

(HOLY WEEK HERE --- SEE SEPARATE SHEET FOR SCHEDULING)

First Communion Mass:


